Race Date
February 01, 2020

Overall
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Name
MARTYNAS ZUKAUSKAS
DAIVA RAINYS
AUSRA ZUKAUSKIENE
AUGUSTA ZUKAUSKAS
GRETA RAINYS
Henry Mora
Tim Grove
Kris Stakley
Sherry Younger
Laura Haley
Carrie Fisher
Bernadette Caropepe
Sybill Smith
Maria Hutchins
Kraig Palmer
Ragina Fritz
Holly Criss
Jessica Basham
Brianna Kitzmiller
Sarah Shutes
Tracy Anderson
Colin Anderson
Sherri Eichler
Judith Kidman
Richard Young
Christin Young
Kathy White
Kerri Leiting
Beverley Spears
Jackie Kelley
Jeanne Surch
Brian Carter
Alexis Myers
Nick Smith

2020 Ice Fest 5K Run

Overall Finish List

City

ORAND PARK IL
BURR RIDGE IL
ORAND PARK IL
ORAND PARK IL
BURR RIDGE IL
Saint Joseph Ml

Niles Ml

Dowagiac Ml
Benton Harbor Ml
Benton Harbor Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
Coloma Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
Stevensville M
mishawaka IN
Crawfordsville IN
Mishawaka IN
Mishawaka IN
Three rivers Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
St Joseph Ml
Dowagiac Ml
Stevensville Ml
Stevensville Ml
St Joseph Ml
Elkhart IN
Stevensville Ml
St Joseph Ml

St Joseph Ml
Niles Ml

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Walk
4069 16
4023 52
4070 46
4067 19
4024 25
4011 70
3976 54

880 59
4066 54
3979 51
3969 63
3953 76
4039 55
3988 57
4017 41
3971 34
3961 29
3943 32
3997 32
4037 36
3934 49
3933 49
3966 52
3995 54
4065 51
4064 45
4057 63
4002 48
4040 60
3993 56
4043 61
3954 36

896 23

893 35
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16-24
45-54
45-54
16-24
25-34
65-74
45-54
55-64
45-54
45-54
55-64
75-99
55-64
55-64
35-44
25-34
25-34
25-34
25-34
35-44
45-54
45-54
45-54
45-54
45-54
45-54
55-64
45-54
55-64
55-64
55-64
35-44
16-24
35-44

Time
34:57.0
34:58.0
34:59.0
34:59.5
35:00.5
42:25.2
43:33.3
46:02.6
46:25.8
47:16.4
48:59.0
49:18.4
50:30.3
50:35.5
51:18.7
52:38.0
54:00.2
54:10.1
54:10.9
54:12.0
55:32.8
55:32.9
56:50.1
56:54.3
57:18.5
57:21.3
59:19.1
59:35.9

1:00:00.4
1:00:00.8
1:00:12.4
1:00:23.1
1:00:23.8
1:00:24.0

02/01/2020 11:22:44

Pace
11:16/M
11:17/M
11:17/M
11:17/M
11:18/M
13:41/M
14:03/M
14:51/M
14:59/M
15:15/M
15:48/M
15:54/M
16:18/M
16:19/M
16:33/M
16:59/M
17:25/M
17:28/M
17:29/M
17:29/M
17:55/M
17:55/M
18:20/M
18:21/M
18:29/M
18:30/M
19:08/M
19:14/M
19:21/M
19:22/M
19:25/M
19:29/M
19:29/M
19:29/M



